
Office Cell Email ICE Chat

James Eckert ‐Vice President Storage and Transportation Services (713) 828‐3493 jeckert@njresources.com

Austin Isensee ‐ Director Rates & Regulatory (281) 605‐2656 (832) 469‐7988 aisensee@njresources.com

Tara Nolan ‐ Contracts Administration (848) 309‐1444 (848) 309‐1444 tnolan@njresources.com

Leaf River Contracts LeafRiverContracts@NJResources.com

Scheduling Team

Monica Brownell ‐ Sr. Transportation Services Representative (732) 245‐3169 (732) 245‐3169 mbrownell@njresources.com mbrownell2

Christian Stevens ‐ Sr. Transportation Services Representative (848) 332‐0947 (848) 332‐0947 cstevens@njresources.com chstevens

Elizabeth Lynn ‐ Sr. Transportation Services Representative (908) 216‐0260 (908) 216‐0260 elynn@njresources.com ellynn

Robert Bullock ‐ Transportation Analyst (859) 509‐9200 (859) 509‐9200 rbullock@njresources.com

Leaf River Scheduling LeafRiverScheduling@NJResources.com

Pipeline Accounting ‐ Billing and Payments

Edgar Tejada (732) 919‐8071 etejada@njresources.com

Kevin Dixon ‐ Managing Director ‐ Commercial, Business Development & Project Execution (713) 683‐3350 (713) 824‐3006 kdixon@njresources.com

Jack Herbert ‐ Director of Marketing & Business Development (732) 938‐1109 (410) 703‐4241 jherbert@njresources.com

HUB SERVICES

Tim Shea ‐ Strategic Analyst (732) 567‐3035 (732) 567‐3035 tshea@njresources.com tishea

Garrison Fick ‐ Commercial Marketing Analyst (281) 798‐3229 (281) 798‐3229 gfick@njresources.com gfick1

Mike Martin ‐  Managing Director, Operations  (769) 553‐0022 (601) 383‐3416 mmartin@njresources.com

Gary Jones, Sr VP Engineering & Operations (281) 605‐2654 (713) 208‐7495 gjones@njresources.com

Justin Miller, Director of Operations (769) 553‐0022 (601) 941‐4388 cmiller1@njresources.com

Gas Control Desk ‐ 24 Hours (769) 553‐0022

24 Hour Emergency Contact  (769) 553‐0022

Leaf River Energy Center, LLC

Commercial Operations Contacts List
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